
Page 1 of 1 
 

 

 
UNIVERSITY CONTRACT AWARD 

 
 
DATE ISSUED:  July 1, 2023 
 
COMMODITY:  BOILER RENTAL 
 
CONTRACT#:  KS090122 
 
 
For:    University of Connecticut, all University locations  
Vendor:   AAA Mobile Boiler, Inc. 
Payment Terms: Net 30    
 
TERMS OF CONTRACT: 
 
A. The Terms and Conditions stated in the Bid Documents shall prevail unless amended in writing by the University. 

Terms of this contract shall prevail on all purchases. 
 
B. The University will submit Purchase Orders as required. All invoices and packing slips must reference the Purchase Order and 

the Contract number.  
 
C. The term of this contract shall be from July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2025. 

  
 
VENDOR / SUPPLIER:     CONTACT INFORMATION: 
         
AAA Mobile Boiler, Inc.    Project Manager, Bill Hahn  
449 Cooke Street, Rear     Phone:  860-997-0109 
Farmington, CT 06032     Email:  bhahn@aaamobileboiler.com  
 
      
PURCHASING AGENT: 
       
Kathleen M. Susca      Phone:   860 486-4649  

Fax:   860 486-5051  
Email:   kathleen.susca@uconn.edu 

 

mailto:bhahn@aaamobileboiler.com
mailto:bhahn@aaamobileboiler.com
mailto:kathleen.susca@uconn.edu

	CONTRACT#:  KS090122
	AAA Mobile Boiler, Inc.    Project Manager, Bill Hahn
	PURCHASING AGENT:


